SYO League - Botanical Gardens - Results

SI

895151
590493
504299
2015397
940601
501056
600104
675737
2015382
2015400
541068
5658734
1401880
518056
32951
411040
33353
531946
33106
260354
2038688
5658734
2038687
2015396
540416
2015382
2015398
33106
2015399
2015381
50956
411040

9200390
7642642

Name

Jonny Crickmore
William Gardner

Dave Schorah
Ed Nicholas
Ben Maliphant
No Name

Tim Tett

Andrew Dalgleish
Kim &/or Amanda?
Charlotte Ward

Richard Baxter
No Name
Colin Lynch
Nick Lightfoot
Bill Hanley
Chris Littler
Lesley Ward
Colin Drury
Roger Lewis
Ryan Wilson
Pippa Dakin
No Name
Jacky Dakin
Arran Billing
Melinda Riley
Ella Baxter
Lydia

Oliver Lewis
Rosanna
Isabel

Emily Evans
Chris Littler 2

Clive Wilson
Colin Smith

M20
M20
M21
M21
M20

M50
M21
w21
w21
M45

M45
M50
M60
M45
W40
M65
M35
M21
W16

W50
M12
W55
w4
w4
M6
w4
w4
W3
M45

M55 E-card too new to work with training kit SI box!
M45 E-card too new to work with training kit SI box!

05:32
05:25
05:49
05:40
06:22
06:32
06:08
06:07
07:07
06:27
06:51
06:57
07:45
07:54
07:40
10:33
10:52
10:21
07:44

15:55

23:41

08:33

06:19
06:38
06:53
08:02
07:29
07:25
07:57
08:09
07:43
08:51
08:25
08:22
09:42
09:21
10:39
10:12
15:34
13:20

10:59
11:55
10:45
12:20

17:48
19:40

25:55
28:11
28:27
29:47

05:07
05:33
05:37
06:02
06:15
06:42
06:40
06:48
06:28
06:27
06:54
07:22
07:08
07:21
08:09
08:14
11:09
16:10
09:03
07:54
07:35
08:58
13:28

Ultra

00:48
00:52
00:51

01:08
00:51

00:53
00:58
01:10
01:07

01:19

00:54

01:13

Long
3 laps

16:58
17:36
18:19
19:44
20:06
20:39
20:45
21:04
21:18
21:45
22:10
22:41
24:35
24:36
26:28
28:59
37:35
39:51

Medium
2 laps

16:47
18:53
19:30
19:43
25:48

Short
1lap

15:55
17:48
19:40
23:41
25:55
28:11
28:27
29:47



